Sale Date
1/2/2018
1/5/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018

1/12/2018
1/16/2018
1/17/2018
1/18/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/22/2018
1/23/2018
2/2/2018
2/12/2018
2/20/2018
2/21/2018
2/26/2018
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
3/2/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
3/28/2018
4/3/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/17/2018
4/24/2018
4/25/2018
4/30/2018
5/1/2018
5/3/2018
5/3/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/16/2018
5/21/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018

Book/Page Price

4539/ 581
4540/ 458
4540/1002
4540/ 617
4542/ 053
4542/ 536
4542/ 787
4543/ 004
4543/ 425
4543/ 358
4543/ 806
4543/ 981
4546/ 366
4548/ 078
4549/ 425
4549/ 620
4550/ 459
4551/ 491
4551/ 477
4551/ 685
4553/ 120
4552/ 948
4556/ 445
4556/ 226
4556/ 766
4558/ 065
4559/ 657
4559/ 657
4561/ 103
4562/ 661
4563/ 069
4564/ 346
4564/ 530
4565/ 649
4565/ 351
4565/ 988
4565/ 772
4568/ 205
4569/ 352
4570/ 211
4570/ 359

$225,000
$425,000
$225,000
$285,000
$92,333
$349,000
$350,000
$340,000
$333,000
$434,000
$366,000
$320,000
$275,000
$270,533
$360,000
$310,000
$140,000
$254,000
$270,000
$429,000
$450,000
$310,000
$283,750
$239,000
$260,000
$563,600
$1,450,000
$1,450,000
$370,000
$270,000
$2,050,000
$366,533
$90,000
$308,000
$440,000
$1,450,000
$310,000
$330,533
$410,000
$345,000
$365,000

Street Number Street Name

83 NEWMARKET ROAD

365 & 367 PACKERS FALLS ROAD

34 OYSTER RIVER ROAD
12 SUNNYSIDE DRIVE
181 NEWMARKET ROAD
6 SCOTLAND ROAD
6 FITTS FARM DRIVE
116A PISCATAQUA ROAD
14 NOBEL K PETERSON DR
352 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
26 DENNISON ROAD
3 RYAN WAY
16 ROYSANN WAY
319 LEE HOOK ROAD
24 CUTTS ROAD
8 EDENDALE LANE
13 MILL ROAD #7
34 COE DRIVE
30 WISWALL ROAD
15 KELSEY DRIVE
38 WOODRIDGE ROAD
5 FALLS WAY
2 BARTLETT ROAD
10 ROYSANN WAY
2 GLASSFORD LANE
22 RIVERVIEW ROAD
50 LANGLEY ROAD
LANGLEY ROAD ISLAND
10 EDENDALE LANE
3 BENNETT ROAD
1 KATHLEEN WAY
4 FOSS FARM ROAD
5 OAK KNOLL LANE
38 WORTHEN ROAD
6 PALMER DRIVE
14 STONE QUARRY DRIVE
6 BRITTON LANE
84 MADBURY ROAD
34 FFROST DRIVE
96 BAGDAD ROAD
18 FITTS FARM DRIVE

2018 SALES BY SALE DATE

PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE FROM TABLE

Map Block Lot Lot Cut Grantee

15
14
6
15
15
1
1
11
10
14
3
6
13
17
8
13
6
4
14
17
7
17
7
13
4
11
12
12
13
15
18

13
15
11
13

10

12
5
5

15

28
9

16

24

16
7
2
2

14

27
1

14
3

20

23

34
1

47
1

14

38

31

13

28

14
6
3
1

15

14

15
8

14

20
1
9

16

1

48

3A
11 B

= U1 O W

12

14
20

14 6B

93

RUSSELL, BRIAN M
JOHNSON, JOEL
WILSON, CHRISTINA M
BURKE, ROLAND S
HARRIMAN, CAROL
MANNLE, LAURA

2 HALL, STUART P
ORLIAC, PASCAL
WILLIAMS, DAVID R
BENNETT, JOHN R

PURUSHOTHAMAN, ARVIND

MAYNARD, ROBERT J

3 CARABOTT REV TRUST, SUSAN A

PASCUCCI, PATRICK
LETSCHER, ROBERT T

9 ROHFRITCH, RICHARD J
HUTCH, TRACY E
SHEA, RICHARD D
FINK, NATHAN J
PITT SR, ROBERT A
LAVOIE, JOHNATHAN M
NEEDLE, DAVID B
MCNELLY, DEVIN S

5 WYRICK TRUST, EDITH W
CALDICOTT, ROBERT
BORG, MARTIN S
FIRST RANGER LLC
FIRST RANGER LLC

8 WAGNER TRUST, SUSAN C
KARELITZ, ROBERT S
KIB INVESTMENTS LLC
AYER, TIMOTHY C

Co_grantee's Name
WATTS, CHRISTINE L
CARNEY, MEGAN

HAM, PATRICIA

HALL, ROBIN J

ORLIAC, CHRISTINE
WILLIAMS, KAREN D
CARAVAN, LAUREN
JANAKIRAMAN, SHALINI
EDWARDS, JULIE-ANN K

LAWSON, JENNIFER
LETSCHER, AMANDA R
ROHFRITCH, MARTHA C

LAMOUREUX, CHERYL A
FINK, JENNIFER S

PITT, LORRIE R

LAVOIE, ALYSSA J
CORBETT, SUZANNE
DAYHOOF, JENNIFER E

CALDICOTT, AMY

Mailing Address

3 CUTTS ROAD

367 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
34 OYSTER RIVER ROAD
12 SUNNYSIDE DRIVE

48 FIFTH STREET

6 SCOTLAND ROAD

6 FITTS FARM DRIVE

11 SHEARWATER STREET
14 NOBEL K PETERSON DRIVE
352 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
26 DENNISON ROAD

3 RYAN WAY

16 ROYSANN WAY

319 LEE HOOK ROAD

24 CUTTS ROAD

8 EDENDALE LANE

13 MILL ROAD #7

54 OYSTER RIVER ROAD
30 WISWALL ROAD

15 KELSEY DRIVE

38 WOODRIDGE ROAD

5 FALLS WAY

2 BARTLETT ROAD

10 ROYSANN WAY

21 SHEARWATER STREET

BETHKE-BORG, DONNA M 22 RIVERVIEW ROAD

DEVRIES, WILLEM A
KARELITZ, ELLEN B

WATERS, CAROLE L

NH SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES LLC

14 MELINE, KATHERINE J
HENDERSON, ALAN
RIVERWOODS DURHAM

MOWER REV TRUST, ROBIN M

O'BRIEN, CHAD
ODUGU, SREENIVASU
LAUGHTON, RICHARD J

8 NICKERSON REV TRUST, JANICE E

HENDERSON, KATRINA

O'BRIEN, JENNIFER E
KASTURI, SWAPNA
LAUGHTON, CAITLIN G

155 FLEET STREET
155 FLEET STREET

10 EDENDALE LANE
113 MADBURY ROAD
17 TIMBERHILL LANE
4 FOSS FARM ROAD
3 PARADE ROAD

38 WORTHEN ROAD
6 PALMER DRIVE

5 WHITE OAK DRIVE
6 BRITTON LANE

84 MADBURY ROAD
34 FFROST DRIVE

96 BAGDAD ROAD
18 FITTS FARM DRIVE

Mailing Address 2 City State Zip
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DOVER NH 03820
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
PORTSMO NH 03801
PORTSMO NH 03801
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
LYNNFIELC MA 01940
DURHAM NH 03824
DEERFIELCNH 03037
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
EXETER NH 03833
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824
DURHAM NH 03824



5/31/2018
6/1/2018
6/4/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/7/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018

6/11/2018

6/18/2018

6/20/2018

6/22/2018

6/25/2018

6/25/2018

6/26/2018

6/28/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/2/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018

7/11/2018

7/12/2018

7/18/2018

7/18/2018

7/23/2018

7/24/2018

7/25/2018

7/25/2018

7/25/2018

7/26/2018

7/26/2018

7/27/2018

7/30/2018

7/30/2018

7/31/2018

7/31/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018

4571/ 955
4572/ 178
4572/ 724
4573/ 512
4573/ 411
4573/ 415
4573/ 878
4574/ 168
4574/ 349
4574/ 582
4576/ 463
4577/ 215
4578/ 114
4578/ 538
4578/ 500
4578/ 753
4579/ 394
4580/ 644
4580/ 207
4580/ 565
4581/ 037
4581/ 601
4581/ 250
4581/ 766
4583/ 123
4583/ 464
4584/ 958
4584/ 991
4585/ 938
4586/ 072
4586/ 441
4586/ 443
4586/ 443
4586/ 506
4586/ 603
4587/ 062
4587/ 734
4587/ 781
4587/ 835
4588/ 123
4588/ 579
4588/ 760
4589/ 003
4589/ 003
4589/ 003
4589/ 115
4588/ 935

$421,000
$265,000
$428,000
$369,000
$356,000
$466,000
$327,000
$381,000
$215,000
$520,000
$490,000
$388,800
$497,500
$390,000
$293,000
$900,000
$410,000
$410,000
$300,000
$482,000
$352,000
$398,000
$374,000
$422,533
$615,000
$419,000
$350,000
$435,000
$555,000
$545,000
$374,933
$200,000
$200,000
$280,133
$455,533
$297,000
$302,933
$265,000
$499,933
$419,000
$415,000
$470,000
$9,000,000
$9,000,000
$9,000,000
$525,000
$350,000

12 EMERSON ROAD
3 COWELL DRIVE
8 BURNHAM AVENUE
13 FAIRCHILD DRIVE
14 FITTS FARM DRIVE
16 SUMAC LANE
36 MILL POND ROAD
10 WOODSIDE DRIVE
5 FFROST DRIVE
39 BAGDAD ROAD
28 SUMAC LANE
4 WILLIAMS WAY
10 TIMBERBROOK LANE
1 LITTLEHALE ROAD
15 GRIFFITHS DRIVE
595 BAY ROAD
85 NEWMARKET ROAD
13 CUTTS ROAD
253 DURHAM POINT ROAD
79 BUCKS HILL ROAD
18 GARDEN LANE
10 WILLEY ROAD
20 AMBLER WAY
11 STONE WALL WAY
25 SUMAC LANE
7 MEADER LANE
11 FACULTY ROAD
4 FALLS WAY
32 BAGDAD ROAD
12 STONE WALL WAY
40 BAGDAD ROAD
221 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
215 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
4 GLASSFORD LANE
66 BUCKS HILL ROAD
9 GRIFFITHS DRIVE
9 BRITTON LANE
6 BUCKS HILL ROAD
235 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
4 TALL PINES ROAD
343 DAME ROAD
6 PARTRIDGEBERRY LANI
140 MADBURY ROAD
1 NEW PENDEXTER ROAL
138 MADBURY ROAD
14 EMERSON ROAD
15 COWELL DRIVE

O

21

[e)]

21
11
15
10
14
20
15

12
21

10
17
21
18

17

17

17
17

21
14
13
21
14
17
16
21

BR R R R

31
24

47

11

58

11

14

12

111

71

20

16

11
18

10

15
14

10
16

DEMERS, JOHN E
BERLIN, IRA L

SMITH, ADAM M
WHEELER FAMILY TRUST

6 VAN HOORN FAMILY REV TRUST

KEELER, BROOKE L
GENCORELLI, CATERINA J
REED, LESLEY J

BERLIN, NINA E
SMITH, SARAH L ARMS

REED, THOMAS A

445 TIBBETTS HILL ROAD 2016 LLC

PALEY, SEAN
KLEIN, MICHAEL W
PERRO, ADAM S
MICHAUD, CRAIGR

CANNISTRARO TRUST, MARY

COMTOIS, BENJAMIN E
HOWE, GERALD W
HANN, CHRISTOPHER
YOON, SE YOUNG
BUTT, ARTHUR
SHYROKOV, ALEXANDER
SYLVAIN, COREY
BERGER, ZACHARY
WHITE, MICHAEL P
GAUTHIER JORDAN J
HERSMAN, F WILLIAM

NUNOO-QUARCOO, DANIEL

STEWART, NATHANAEL A
BUCHHOLZ, MICHAEL R
THE LYNCH REV TRUST
SCYOCURKA, JAMES T
QUIGLEY, JULIA W

ARNE LLC

AREN LLC

HAUDENSCHIELD, HEATHER E

VALENTINE, PAUL J

AR WARREN REV FAMILY TRUST

PALEY, SHAWN A
KLEIN, LAURA L

PERRO, STACY J.S.
MICHAUD, AMY E

COMTOIS, STEPHANIE J
FRECHETTE, JOCELYN
PALMESE, SONG L

LEE, HAERI

BROWN, BONNIE L
PRUSEVICH, POLINA A
SYLVAIN, ANGELA
BERGER, GINGER P
WHITE, MOLLY P
GAUTHIER, AMY G

SCHAEPER, STEPHANIE
STEWART, JESSICA E
BUCHHOLZ, KATELYN R

SCYOCURKA, JULIANNE D

3 NORTHROP FAMILY 2018 REV TRUST

6 MARKHAM, RICHARD A
MORTENSEN, DAVID A
PITTS, RYAN G
ROBBINS, KENNETH M
TOTH, JAMES W
TORRINGTON MAST LLC
TORRINGTON MAST LLC
TORRINGTON MAST LLC
GORDON, KEVIN J
YU, QIAOYAN

MARKHAM, DONNAJ
MORTENSEN, ELIZABETH
PITTS, STEPHANIE M
ROBBINS, ROANNE G
TOTH, MAURA |

GORDON, HEATHER J

12 EMERSON ROAD

3 COWELL DRIVE

8 BURNHAM AVENUE
13 FAIRCHILD DRIVE
14 FITTS FARM DRIVE
16 SUMAC LANE

36 MILL POND ROAD
10 WOODSIDE DRIVE

5 FFROST DRIVE

39 BAGDAD ROAD

28 SUMAC LANE

4 WILLIAMS WAY

10 TIMBERBROOK LANE
1 LITTLEHALE ROAD

15 GRIFFITHS DRIVE
595 BAY ROAD

85 NEWMARKET ROAD
13 CUTTS ROAD

253 DURHAM POINT ROAD
79 BUCKS HILL ROAD
18 GARDEN LANE

10 WILLEY ROAD

20 AMBLER WAY

11 STONE WALL WAY
25 SUMAC LANE

7 MEADER LANE

11 FACULTY ROAD

4 FALLS WAY

32 BAGDAD ROAD

12 STONE WALL WAY
40 BAGDAD ROAD

37 LEONARD AVENUE
37 LEONARD AVENUE
4 GLASSFORD LANE

66 BUCKS HILL ROAD

9 GRIFFITHS DRIVE

9 BRITTON LANE

6 BUCKS HILL ROAD
235 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
4 TALL PINES ROAD
343 DAME ROAD

6 PARTRIDGEBERRY LANE
60 K STREET

60 K STREET

60 K STREET

14 EMERSON ROAD

15 COWELL DRIVE

DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

HOOKSETTNH
HOOKSETTNH

DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
BOSTON

BOSTON

BOSTON

DURHAM
DURHAM

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03106
03106
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
02127
02127
02127
03824
03824



8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/8/2018
8/13/2018
8/14/2018
8/16/2018
8/20/2018
8/27/2018
8/28/2018
9/7/2018
9/10/2018
9/11/2018
9/14/2018
9/17/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
9/25/2018
9/27/2018
10/1/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/3/2018
10/12/2018
10/17/2018
10/19/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
11/1/2018
11/2/2018
11/5/2018
11/8/2018
11/9/2018
11/13/2018
11/14/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018

4589/ 007
4589/ 003
4590/ 455
4591/ 752
4591/ 856
4592/ 629
4593/ 409
4595/ 571
4595/ 809
4598/ 863
4599/ 442
4599/ 655
4600/ 426
4600/ 973
4602/ 475
4602/ 547
4603/ 241
4604/ 130
4605/ 287
4605/ 636
4605/ 627
4606/ 037
4608/ 183
4609/ 310
4609/ 948
4611/ 860
4612/ 483
4613/ 205
4613/ 775
4613/ 858
4614/ 962
4615/ 045
4615/ 648
4615/ 933
4616/ 982
4617/ 038
4617/ 754
4618/ 111
4619/ 005
4619/ 595
4621/ 542
4621/ 619
4621/ 619
4621/ 619
4621/ 619
4621/ 619
4621/ 619

$500,000
$9,000,000
$790,000
$429,933
$215,000
$310,000
$371,000
$422,000
$338,533
$320,000
$375,000
$365,133
$285,000
$659,000
$290,000
$373,000
$513,000
$430,000
$700,000
$328,000
$420,000
$312,266
$350,000
$330,577
$450,000
$307,533
$401,000
$290,000
$405,000
$355,000
$360,000
$240,000
$398,000
$350,000
$196,000
$315,000
$850,000
$519,933
$285,000
$140,000
$245,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000
$1,750,000

21 PARK COURT
260&262 MAST ROAD
570 BAY ROAD
6 CUTTS ROAD
9 DEER MEADOW ROAD
13 FITTS FARM DRIVE
12 ROSS ROAD
303 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
4 BAYVIEW ROAD
2 LITTLEHALE ROAD
2 SIMONS LANE
12 BRITTON LANE
17 LITTLEHALE ROAD
5 SULLIVAN FALLS ROAD
13 OYSTER RIVER ROAD
32 GARDEN LANE
9 BEARDS LANDING
11 EDENDALE LANE
93 BAGDAD ROAD
123 MILL ROAD
216 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
3 TIRRELL PLACE
53 NEWMARKET ROAD
15 FFROST DRIVE
7 COLONY COVE ROAD
47 MADBURY ROAD
21 CUTTS ROAD
26 NEWMARKET ROAD
25 PARK COURT
42 COE DRIVE
8 FITTS FARM DRIVE
10 COWELL DRIVE
265 DURHAM POINT ROAD
5 GERRISH DRIVE
24 FFROST DRIVE
13 LITTLEHALE ROAD
21 NEWMARKET ROAD
2 CEDAR POINT ROAD
1 GLASSFORD LANE
9 TIMBERBROOK LANE
1 HOITT DRIVE
21 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD
WINECELLAR ROAD
DAME ROAD
DAME ROAD
DAME ROAD

20
10

10

12

15

16
16
16
16
16
18

54

19

31
16
18

41
12
11
14
12
53

45
14

31
23
12

17

B

54
16
16
58
16

R

12
11

38
22

30
30
30
30
30
23
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14 7A

13
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S

73
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76
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TORRINGTON MAST LLC
TORRINGTON MAST LLC
EHLEN 1lI, JAMES G
ALVAREZ, RICARDO R
COPPENS, ANDREW D

EHLEN, NICHOLE
ALVAREZ, JENNIFER B
COPPENS, CHRISTINA D

18 O'CONNELL 2017 REV TRST, LAWRENCE & JANE

GOLLWITZER, BRIAN W
CASTLE JR, STEVEN
LENZI, MARK
RAMADAS, KARTHIKEYAN
BOWEN, MICHAEL S
PARKER, DIANA
FREDETTE, ADDISON E
SOBTI, SANDEEP
MACHERAS, NICHOLAS
WISSOW, STEPHEN J
WYMAN, SANDRA JANINA
6 GORDON, GAIL M
IMBRIE, GREG A
PHILPOT, RAY A
CARANO, MATTHEW
LUO, QINGIIE
KISKO, MICHAEL E
FANNIE MAE
IRONS, ZACKARY M
SHEA, RICHARD D
ALLEN, DEREK S
ROY, TIMOTHY & AMBER D
BEBBINGTON, THOMAS P
HUNTER, BRIAN
3 MOUSER, GERALD F
10 COWELL DR LLC
PRESCOTT, RUSSELL E
ANSON, STEPHEN

STATHOULIS, ELENI
CASTLE, CASSIE

LENZI, KRISTINA
ESWARAN, RAMYA
THOMPSON, ANDREA B

REIL, MATTHEW K
SOBTI, JESSICA A
MACHERAS, JENNY
BAGHDOYAN, LYDIAJ

CARANO, BARBARA G
LI, ANYIN
KISKO, TRACY L

CONDON, PATRICIA B
LAMOUREUX, CHERYL A

60 K STREET

60 K STREET

570 BAY ROAD

6 CUTTS ROAD

230 BAY ROAD

13 FITTS FARM DRIVE
12 ROSS ROAD

303 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
4 BAYVIEW ROAD

2 LITTLEHALE ROAD

2 SIMONS LANE

12 BRITTON LANE

17 LITTLEHALE ROAD

5 SULLIVAN FALLS ROAD
266 CHANDLER ROAD
32 GARDEN LANE

9 BEARDS LANDING

11 EDENDALE LANE

93 BAGDAD ROAD

123 MILL ROAD

216 PACKERS FALLS ROAD
3 TIRRELL PLACE

53 NEWMARKET ROAD
GRANITE PARK VII

7 COLONY COVE ROAD
54 OYSTER RIVER ROAD
21 CUTTS ROAD

TURNER JR, RAYMOND J § 22 FROST HILL LANE

ROBERTS, JENNIFER J

MOUSER, PATRICIAD

PRESCOTT, SUSAN A
SETZER, TAMARA

SLOUGH CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC

MAKKENA, SRINIVAS
OSBORN, JEFFREY S
ROBERTSON, JOHN
PRAJUNBANT, JITSUPA
JENKINS, NICHOLAS
JOHNSTON, EMERY J
DIGIAMMARINO, CHRIS
DIGIAMMARINO, CHRIS
DIGIAMMARINO, CHRIS
DIGIAMMARINO, CHRIS
DIGIAMMARINO, CHRIS
DIGIAMMARION, CHRIS

25 PARK COURT

42 COE DRIVE

8 FITTS FARM DRIVE

9 HOITT DRIVE

50 LITTLE RIVER ROAD
5 GERRISH DRIVE

P.0. BOX 359

PULAMALA, SWARNALATI 13 LITTLEHALE ROAD

OSBORN, JOAN B

JENKINS, REBECCA
JOHNSTON, ELIZABETH A
DIGIAMMARINO, DAWN
DIGIAMMARINO, DAWN
DIGIAMMARINO, DAWN
DIGIAMMARINO, DAWN
DIGIAMMARINO, DAWN
DIGIAMMARION, CHRIS

21 NEWMARKET ROAD
2 CEDAR POINT ROAD

1 GLASSFORD LANE

1 GRIFFITHS DRIVE

1 HOITT DRIVE

25 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD
25 WINECELLAR ROAD

BOSTON MA
BOSTON MA
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
NEWMARINH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
ANDOVER MA
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
5600 GRANITE PKVPLANO  TX
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
BARRINGT NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
KINGSTON NH
DURHAM NH
HAMPTON NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH

02127
02127
03824
03824
03857
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
01810
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
75024
03824
03824
03824
03825
03824
03824
03824
03824
03848
03824
03843
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824
03824



12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018

4622/ 580
4622/ 583
4622/ 516
4623/ 376
4623/ 318
4625/ 395
4625/ 601

$105,000
$105,000
$465,000
$285,000
$315,000
$220,000
$300,000

7 OAK KNOLL LANE

9 OAK KNOLL LANE

5 CARRIAGE WAY

7 BAGDAD ROAD
14 GRIFFITHS DRIVE

2 SUNNYSIDE DRIVE

ROUTE 152 / NEWMAR

22

14
15
17

15
15

15
36

NH SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES LLC
NH SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES LLC

WOODROW, RICHARD R

QUINN HOLDINGS LLC
APPLEGATE, BRIAN P
SEN, DHIMAN
JACOBS, JENNIFER

WOODROW, AMY Y

APPLEGATE, KRISTEN J
SEN, ARUSHI
FRIESS, LEOTA C

P.0. BOX 185

P.0. BOX 185

5 CARRIAGE WAY

41 GRAPEVINE ROAD
14 GRIFFITHS DRIVE
2 SUNNYSIDE DRIVE
38 HAVEN ROAD

DEERFIELC NH
DEERFIELC NH
DURHAM NH
WENHAM MA
DURHAM NH
DURHAM NH
PORTSMO NH

03037
03037
03824
01984
03824
03824
03801



